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Sailwave results for Wednesday Night Racing 2024 at Gimli Yacht Club 2024

Wednesday Night Racing 2024
Gimli Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 22:54 on July 24, 2024

1 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Dawg
House

Nepenthe
Banue
Roo

Zen

Class

Sonar

J8o
Sonar
J28

Corsair
F31

SailNo PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3
June 12, June 19,
2024 2024

312 174 1.0 1.0

788 123 2.0 2.0

225 174 3.0 3.0

41262 171 (6.0 DNS) 4.0

(6.0 DNS) 6.0 DNC

2 Fleet

R4
June 26,
2024

2.0

(3.0)
1.0
4.0
6.0 DNC

R5
July 3,
2024

2.0

1.0
3.0
4.0
6.0 DNS

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Privateer

Red Fox

Class

Hunter 28.5
Mirage 33

Shadowland Hunter 33

Sunshine

C&C 27
MK1

SailNo PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3
June 12, June 19,
2024 2024
2485 180 (2.0) 1.0
74197 165 (5.0 DNS) 5.0 DNC
4175 153 1.0 2.0
186 (5.0 DNC) 5.0 DNC

3 Fleet

R4

June 26,

2024

1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0 DNC

R5
July 3,
2024
1.0
2.0

3.0

5.0 DNC

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Phantom C&C 27

Hornet

29

Rank Fleet Boat

1

2
3
4
5

1
1
1
1
1

Nepenthe
Dawg House
Banue

Roo

Zen

Class SailNo PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3
June 12, June 19,
2024 2024
789 216 (3.0 DNC) 1.0
Mirage 29 210 (3.0 DNC) 2.0

R5 - 1 Fleet - July 3, 2024 at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo PHRFTOT Start Finish

J8o 788 123 19:17:00 20:19:41
Sonar 312 174 19:17:00 20:28:38
Sonar 225 174 19:17:00 20:36:45
J28 41262 171 19:17:00 21:04:50
Corsair F31 6
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R4

June 26,
2024

2.0

1.0

R5

July 3,
2024
3.0 DNC

3.0 DNF

Total

12.0

13.0
18.0
29.0
42.0

Total

8.0

21.0
21.0
33.0

Total

14.0
14.0

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:02:41
1:11:38
1:19:45
1:47:50
DNS

1:04:44 1.0
1:08:46 2.0
1:16:33 3.0
1:43:57 4.0

6.0

Nett

9.0

10.0
14.0
23.0
36.0

Nett

6.0

16.0
16.0
28.0

Nett

11.0
11.0

12



7/24/24, 10:54 PM Sailwave results for Wednesday Night Racing 2024 at Gimli Yacht Club 2024
R5 - 2 Fleet - July 3, 2024 at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 2 Privateer Hunter 28.5 2485 180 19:11:00 20:30:59 1:19:59 1:16:09 1.0
2 2 Red Fox Mirage 33 74197 165 19:11:00 20:52:54 1:41:54 1:39:03 2.0
8 2 Shadowland Hunter 33 4175 153 19:11:00 21:05:43 1:54:43 1:53:25 3.0
4 2 Sunshine C&C 27 MK1 186 DNC 5.0

RS - 3 Fleet - July 3, 2024 at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo PHRFTOT Place Points
1 3 Phantom C&C27 789 216 DNC 3.0
1 3 Hornet Mirage 29 29 210 DNF 3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
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