Wednesday Night Racing 2024

Gimli Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 22:54 on July 24, 2024

1 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	PHRFTOT	R1	R2 June 12, 2024	R3 June 19, 2024	R4 June 26, 2024	R5 July 3, 2024	Total	Nett
1st	1	Dawg House	Sonar	312	174		1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	12.0	9.0
2nd	1	Nepenthe	J80	788	123		2.0	2.0	(3.0)	1.0	13.0	10.0
3rd	1	Banue	Sonar	225	174		3.0	3.0	1.0	3.0	18.0	14.0
4th	1	Roo	J28	41262	171		(6.0 DNS)	4.0	4.0	4.0	29.0	23.0
5th	1	Zen	Corsair F31		6		(6.0 DNS)	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNS	42.0	36.0

2 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	PHRFTOT	R1	R2 June 12, 2024	R3 June 19, 2024	R4 June 26, 2024	R5 July 3, 2024	Total	Nett
1st	2	Privateer	Hunter 28.5	2485	180		(2.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	8.0	6.0
2nd	2	Red Fox	Mirage 33	74197	165		(5.0 DNS)	5.0 DNC	3.0	2.0	21.0	16.0
3rd	2	Shadowland	Hunter 33	4175	153		1.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	21.0	16.0
4th	2	Sunshine	C&C 27 MK1		186		(5.0 DNC)	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	33.0	28.0

3 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	PHRFTOT	R1	R2 June 12, 2024	R3 June 19, 2024	R4 June 26, 2024	R5 July 3, 2024	Total	Nett
1st	3	Phantom	C&C 27	789	216		(3.0 DNC)	1.0	2.0	3.0 DNC	14.0	11.0
2nd	3	Hornet	Mirage 29	29	210		(3.0 DNC)	2.0	1.0	3.0 DNF	14.0	11.0

R5 - 1 Fleet - July 3, 2024 at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	PHRFTOT	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	1	Nepenthe	J80	788	123	19:17:00	20:19:41	1:02:41	1:04:44	1.0
2	1	Dawg House	Sonar	312	174	19:17:00	20:28:38	1:11:38	1:08:46	2.0
3	1	Banue	Sonar	225	174	19:17:00	20:36:45	1:19:45	1:16:33	3.0
4	1	Roo	J28	41262	171	19:17:00	21:04:50	1:47:50	1:43:57	4.0
5	1	Zen	Corsair F31		6			DNS		6.0

R5 - 2 Fleet - July 3, 2024 at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	PHRFTOT	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	2	Privateer	Hunter 28.5	2485	180	19:11:00	20:30:59	1:19:59	1:16:09	1.0
2	2	Red Fox	Mirage 33	74197	165	19:11:00	20:52:54	1:41:54	1:39:03	2.0
3	2	Shadowland	Hunter 33	4175	153	19:11:00	21:05:43	1:54:43	1:53:25	3.0
4	2	Sunshine	C&C 27 MK1		186			DNC		5.0

R5 - 3 Fleet - July 3, 2024 at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	PHRFTOT	Place	Points
1	3	Phantom	C&C 27	789	216	DNC	3.0
1	3	Hornet	Mirage 29	29	210	DNF	3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02 www.sailwave.com

https://gimliyachtclub.com

https://gimliyachtclub.com/on-the-lake/racing manager@gimliyachtclub.com